
Le Mans Virtual Series
24 Hours of Le Mans
Qualifying

Classification
KphNo Drivers Team Car Time Lap Total GapCl.

3:20.524 - -A. Güven (R) / L. Heinrich (R) / M. deJong (G) / J. Rogers (G) Porsche Coanda 881 20 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 244.6

3:21.262 +0.738 +0.738F. Drugovich (R) / F. Rosenqvist (R) / L. Bennett (G) / C. Lulham (G) Team Redline 882 2 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 243.7

3:21.335 +0.811 +0.073B. Buus (R) / M. Schuring (R) / M. Bakkum (G) / D. Warren (G) Porsche Coanda 883 23 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 243.6

3:21.404 +0.880 +0.069M. Beche (R) / A. Rougier (R) / J. Toman (G) / M. Csincsik (G) R8G ESPORTS 884 8 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 243.6

3:21.537 +1.013 +0.133M. Verstappen (R) / L. Browning (R) / J. Rietveld (G) / D. Pinto (G) Team Redline 885 1 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 243.4

3:21.812 +1.288 +0.275
S. Trogen (R) / A. Canapino (R) / J. Brzezinski (G) / N. Wisniewski (G) AMG Team Williams Esports 886 53 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 243.1

3:21.984 +1.460 +0.172J. Baldwin (R) / D. Juncadella (R) / G. Carroll (G) / B. Huis (G) AMG Team Petronas Esports 887 63 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.9

3:22.167 +1.643 +0.183
R. Grosjean (R) / M. Poulet (R) / M. Hemmingsen (G) / U. Ozyildirim (G)

R8G ESPORTS 748 18 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.6

3:22.192 +1.668 +0.025J. van Uitert (R) / P. Chovet (R) / T. Cazaubon (G) / F. Lebigre (G) Panis Racing Team 889 65 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.6

3:22.271 +1.747 +0.079S. Lehmann (R) / L. Boulay (R) / C. Spork (G) / T. Lartilleux (G) Alpine Esports 8510 36 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.5

3:22.271 +1.747 +0.000S. Mitchell (R) / E. Seppanen (R) / M. Pejic (G) / I. Gillissen (G) YAS HEAT VELOCE 8811 28 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.5

3:22.297 +1.773 +0.026
G. Mutch (R) / W. Dendy (R) / A. Schoonvliet (G) / J. von der Heyde (G)

Brabham Esports 8812 62 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.5

3:22.309 +1.785 +0.012W. Tregurtha (R) / T. Mosca (R) / J. Keithley (G) / P. Brljak (G) Williams Esports 8513 5 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.5

3:22.438 +1.914 +0.129J. Skelton (R) / J. Edgar (R) / M. Hoyer (G) / D. Mroczek (G) Nextview Vanwall-Burst 8514444 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.3

3:22.554 +2.030 +0.116G. Menezes (R) / M. Jakobsen (R) / E. Vayron (G) / M. Brient (G) Peugeot Esports 8815 93 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.2

3:22.577 +2.053 +0.023R. Piñeiro (R) / G. Dimitrov (R) / G. Fiduci (G) / A. Ottaviani (G) Team Fordzilla 8816966 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.1

3:22.602 +2.078 +0.025R. Boeckler (R) / T. Imbourg (R) / D. Andrei (G) / R. Paun (G) Pescarolo Esport Monaco 7717 16 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.1

3:22.656 +2.132 +0.054
F. Colapinto (R) / B. Viscaal (R) / J. N. Pedersen (G) / J. Simoncic (G)

Floyd Vanwall-Burst 6218 4 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 242.1

3:22.828 +2.304 +0.172A. Castro (R) / A. Cascatau (R) / A. Maguire (G) / L. de Waal (G) GR Esports 6619101 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 241.8

3:22.872 +2.348 +0.044A. Fender (R) / R. Pflucker (R) / M. Hakimi (G) / B. Millan (G) Rocket Simsport 8820 22 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 241.8

3:22.886 +2.362 +0.014A. Yoong (R) / A. Maini (R) / N. Azlan (G) / M. Aleef (G) SEM9 Axle 7521 21 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 241.8

3:22.943 +2.419 +0.057V. Martins (R) / O. Caldwell (R) / R. MacDuff (G) / P. Sipos (G) Alpine Esports 8822 37 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 241.7

3:23.025 +2.501 +0.082G. Bowers (R) / M. Ritson (R) / D. Brewer (G) / J. Bock (G) GR Esports 8823 86 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 241.6

3:23.333 +2.809 +0.308Y. Ye (R) / E. Carde (R) / J. Antunes (G) / A. Pinczes (G) Arnage Competition 7724100 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 241.2

3:24.215 +3.691 +0.882L. Díaz (R) / R. Sánchez (R) / A. Gironella (G) / A. Pérez (G) Mexico Racing Team 8825 29 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 240.2

3:24.382 +3.858 +0.167M. Homola (R) / T. Enge (R) / A. Marecak (G) / E. Vizi (G) ARC Bratislava 8226 44 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 240.0

3:25.043 +4.519 +0.661
V. Capillaire (R) / G. Karakoulas (R) / M. Søholm (G) / L. Ozeretskovskaya (G)

Graff by ATRS eSports 8527 39 LMPOreca 07 LMP2 239.2

3:45.788 +25.264+20.745A. Smolyar (R) / S. Andrews (R) / T. Andonovski (G) / E. Jajovski (G) R8G ESPORTS 8828888 GTEFerrari 488 GTE 217.3

3:45.791 +25.267 +0.003L. Hartog (R) / J. Giassi (R) / C. Collins (G) / P. Gkergkis (G) Proton Coanda Esports 8829 77 GTEPorsche 911 RSR GTE 217.3

3:46.244 +25.720 +0.453L. Sørensen (R) / A. Jochimsen (R) / C. Oliveira (G) / L. Bak (G) Prodrive FYRA Esport 8730 95 GTEAston Martin Vantage GTE 216.8

3:46.296 +25.772 +0.052B. Spengler (R) / P. Denes (R) / A. Terzic (G) / I. Khan (G) BMW Team BS COMPETITION 7631 89 GTEBMW M8 GTE 216.8

3:46.520 +25.996 +0.224R. van Buren (R) / L. Colombo (R) / K. Siggy (G) / E. Bonito (G) BMW Team Redline 8732 71 GTEBMW M8 GTE 216.6

3:46.750 +26.226 +0.230R. Hyman (R) / A. Tauscher (R) / B. Collins (G) / K. van Dooren (G) Proton Coanda Esports 8733 88 GTEPorsche 911 RSR GTE 216.3

3:46.894 +26.370 +0.144B. Visser (R) / J. Broadbent (R) / M. D'Alessandro (G) / M. Patel (G) MAHLE Racing Team 7734 10 GTEBMW M8 GTE 216.2

3:46.926 +26.402 +0.032C. Stevenson (R) / J. Conwright (R) / D. Jordan (G) / Y. Kasdorp (G) Oracle Red Bull Racing 8535 99 GTEPorsche 911 RSR GTE 216.2

3:47.128 +26.604 +0.202K. Galbiati (R) / L. Patrese (R) / C. Malghera (G) / A. Terzi (G) SIM Maranello 7236 26 GTEFerrari 488 GTE 216.0

3:47.398 +26.874 +0.270M. Gassner (R) / N. Kiss (R) / M. Löhner (G) / L. Krippner (G) Project 1 by Dörr Esports 7537 11 GTEPorsche 911 RSR GTE 215.7

3:47.427 +26.903 +0.029F. Schandorff (R) / O. Rasmussen (R) / T. Häkkinen (G) / R. Busk (G) P1 Esport 6638111 GTEPorsche 911 RSR GTE 215.7

3:47.584 +27.060 +0.157
P. Martono (R) / T. Tanalapanan (R) / A. Rama Maulana (G) / F. Rachmat (G)

LOR JMX Phantom 8539889 GTEAston Martin Vantage GTE 215.5

3:47.659 +27.135 +0.075C. Fagg (R) / H. Chaves (R) / R. Delorme (G) / M. Veit (G) D'station Racing 8740777 GTEAston Martin Vantage GTE 215.5

3:47.705 +27.181 +0.046R. Azzam (R) / G. Grinbergas (R) / S. Wunsch (G) / P. Schindler (G) SIMMSA Esports 6241 66 GTEFerrari 488 GTE 215.4

3:47.945 +27.421 +0.240O. Bearman (R) / D. Perel (R) / K. Stoltze (G) / C. Michel (G) SF Esports Team 8242 51 GTEFerrari 488 GTE 215.2

3:49.022 +28.498 +1.077W. Lu (R) / R. Lobato (R) / X. Li (G) / Y. Li (G) Inspeed Racing 8543 25 GTEPorsche 911 RSR GTE 214.2
A. Priaulx (R) / S. Priaulx (R) / S. Arnold (G) / Z. Várkonyi (G) Le Mans Virtual Cup 744 24 LMPOreca 07 LMP2

+26.817 +0.213D. Pittard (R) / N. Pastorino (G) / J. Nisula (G) / H. Sinik (G) Satellite Racing 645 64 GTEAston Martin Vantage GTE

3:20.524Lap 8 Joshua Rogers (G) 244.6 KphFastest Lap:
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